

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2420 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDO GULF CORP. LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Umesh Joshi, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On perusal of the file, it is found that vakalatnama
has been filed by some other Company.

Appellant to file an application for amendment of
cause title within four weeks.

List again on 7.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar