

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2420 OF 2005

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDO GULF CORP. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title)
(with office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Khairati, Adv.
For Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.NO.2 is allowed.

Two weeks' time is granted for filing the amended
cause title.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master